
 

JOB APPLICATION – Communication and Dissemination 

Assistant 

 

Final list: 

Shortlisted 

NIF / NIE / 
PASSPORT 

Interviews 

51267755L 
23/10/2020 
16:00h 

X-6958777-N - 

43456141X 
23/10/2020 
15:00h 

47375048Q 
23/10/2020 
13:00h 

YA7111168 - 

48094432Y - 

47666752B - 

Y6869541-F - 

Y3874386-G 
23/10/2020 
10:00h 

BH5240934 - 

Y6694823-C - 

38866547C - 

Y0650362-M - 

519102402 - 

44991754M - 

Y6702343-L - 

Y6723069-E - 

44658208M - 

 

 

 

Applicants who have an interview date have been selected for the next phase of the selection 

process. The interview will be at IAAC. Please, confirm your assistance to secretary@iaac.net 

with the following subject: “JOB APPLICATION – Communication and Dissemination Assistant”. 

 

Publication date: 20/10/2020 

mailto:secretary@iaac.net

