

JOB APPLICATION – Communication and Dissemination Assistant

Final list:

Shortlisted	
NIF / NIE /	Interviews
PASSPORT	22/10/2020
	23/10/2020 16:00h
51267755L	10:000
X-6958777-N	-
42456444	23/10/2020
43456141X	15:00h
47375048Q	23/10/2020 13:00h
	15.0011
YA7111168	-
48094432Y	-
47666752B	-
Y6869541-F	-
	23/10/2020
Y3874386-G	10:00h
BH5240934	-
Y6694823-C	-
38866547C	-
Y0650362-M	-
519102402	-
44991754M	-
Y6702343-L	-
Y6723069-E	-
44658208M	-

Applicants who have an interview date have been selected for the next phase of the selection process. The interview will be at IAAC. Please, confirm your assistance to <u>secretary@iaac.net</u> with the following subject: "JOB APPLICATION – Communication and Dissemination Assistant".

Publication date: 20/10/2020